
Coop Ext Contact State Preferred Address Line 2 Title Last Name First Name
* AL Alabama A&M University Dr. Malone Allen

AL Alabama A&M University Dr. Stovall Celvia
AL Tuskegee University Dr. Hill Walter

* AL Tuskegee University Dr. Shange Raymon
AR University of Arkansas at Pine Bluff Dr. Butler Doze

* AR University of Arkansas at Pine Bluff Dr. Njue Obadiah
DE Delaware State University Dr. Marsh Dyremple B.

* DE Delaware State University Ms. Brown Donna
FL Florida A&M University Dr. Taylor Robert

* FL Florida A&M University Mrs. Richardson Vonda
* GA Fort Valley State University Dr. Latimore, Jr. Mark

KY Kentucky State University Dr. Pomper Kirk
* KY Kentucky State University Dr. Owens Courtney
* LA Southern University Ag Res. & Ext. Center Dr. York De'Shoin

LA Southern University Ag Res. & Ext. Center Dr. McMeans Orlando
MD University of Maryland Eastern Shore Dr. Kairo Moses

* MD University of Maryland Eastern Shore Dr. Escobar Enrique Nelson
MO Lincoln University Dr. El-Dweik Majed

* MO Lincoln University Ms. Matthews Yvonne
MS Alcorn State University Dr. Buckner Edmund

* MS Alcorn State University Dr. Chukwuma Franklin
* NC North Carolina A&T State University Dr. Dale Rosalind

NC North Carolina A&T State University Dr. Smith Claudette
OH Central State University Dr. Subramania Sritharan

* OH Central State University Dr. Dasgupta Siddhartha
OK Langston University Dr. Whittaker Wesley

* OK Langston University Dr. Ringer Joshua
SC South Carolina State University Dr. Whitesides Louis

* SC South Carolina State University Mr. Agbodjan Edoe
TN Tennessee State University Dr. Reddy Chandra

* TN Tennessee State University Dr. Lighari Latif
TX Prairie View A&M University Dr. D'Souza Gerald

* TX Prairie View A&M University Dr. Williams Carolyn



* VA Virginia State University Dr. McKinnie M. Ray
VA Virginia State University Dr. Woods Janine
WV West Virginia State University Dr. Toledo Jose

* WV West Virginia State University Dr. Smith Ami



Preferred Address Line 1 Preferred City_ State Preferred Business Number
1890 Administrator Normal, AL 256-372-5943
Associate Administrator Normal, AL 256-372-8648
Dean, Research Director & Extension Administrator Tuskegee, AL 334-727-8157
Interim Assistant Dean, Cooperative Extension Tuskegee, AL 334-724-4967
Dean & Director, School of Agriculture, Fisheries & Human Sci. Pine Bluff, AR 870-575-8529
Assistant Dean for Extension Pine Bluff, AR 501-551-7113
Dean, College of Agriculture & Related Sciences Dover, DE 302-857-6402
Associate Dean for Extension Dover, DE 302-857-6463
Dean & Director of Land Grant Programs Tallahassee, FL 850-561-2644
Director of Cooperative Extension Program Tallahassee, FL 850-599-3546
Extension Administrator and Assistant VP for Land Grant Affairs (Interim) Fort Valley, GA 478-825-6572
Director of Research & Extension Programs Frankfort, KY 502-597-5942
Associate Extension Administrator Frankfort, KY 502-597-5811
Vice Chancellor for Extension and Outreach Baton Rouge, LA 225-771-3532
Chancellor & Dean Baton Rouge, LA 225-771-4310
Dean, College of Agriculture & Natural Sciences Princess Anne, MD 410-651-6072
Interim Associate Extension Administrator Princess Anne, MD 410-651-7930
Dean, College of Agriculture, Environmental & Human Sciences Jefferson City, MO 573-681-5375
Associate Extension Administrator Jefferson City, MO 573-681-5375
Dean and Director of Land Grant Programs Lorman, MS 601-877-6137
Associate Extension Administrator Lorman, MS 601-877-6128
Associate Dean and Extension Administrator Greensboro, NC 336-285-4668
Associate Extension Administrator Greensboro, NC 336-285-4695
Interim Dean, College of Science & Engineering Wilberforce, OH 937-376-6629
Associate Extension Administrator Wilberforce, OH 937-376-6088
Dean & Director of Land Grant Programs Langston, OK 405-466-6155
Associate Extension Administrator Langston, OK 405-466-6104
Executive Director for 1890 Programs Orangeburg, SC 803-536-8189
Associate Extension Administrator Orangeburg, SC 803-533-3672
Dean & Director, Research & Administrator of Extension Nashville, TN 615-963-7561
Associate Dean for Extension Nashville, TN 615-963-5526
Dean & Director of Land Grant Programs Prairie View, TX 936-261-2174
Executive Associate Director, Cooprative Extension Programs Prairie View, TX 936-261-5122



Dean and Extension Administrator Petersburg, VA 804-524-5961
Associate Extension Administrator Petersburg, VA 804-524-5262
Vice President & Dean Institute, WV 304-204-4300
Associate Vice President for Public Service and Director of Extension Institute, WV 304-204-4305



Preferred E-mail Address
aam0057@aces.edu
ces0038@aces.edu
whill@tuskegee.edu
rshange@tuskegee.edu
butlerd@uapb.edu
njueo@uapb.edu
dmarsh@desu.edu
dobrown@desu.edu
robert.taylor@famu.edu
Vonda.Richardson@famu.edu
latimorm@fvsu.edu
kirk.pomper@kysu.edu
courtney.owens@kysu.edu
deshoin_york@suagcenter.com
orlando_mcmeans@suagcenter.com
mkairo@umes.edu
enescobar@umes.edu
dwiekm@lincolnu.edu
matthewy@lincolnu.edy
bucknere@alcorn.edu
franklinc@alcorn.edu
rdale@ncat.edu
clsmith&ncat.edu
sri@centralstate.edu
sdasgupta@centralstate.edu
wesley.whittaker@langston.edu
joshua.ringer@langston.edu
lwhitesides@scsu.edu
eagbodjan@scsu.edu
creddy@tnstate.edu
llighari@tnstate.edu
gedesouza@pvamu.edu
cjwilliams@pvamu.edu
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mmckinnie@vsu.edu
jpwoods@vsu.edu
toledoju@wvstateu.edu
smitham@wvstateu.edu
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